
 
TRAINMEN – HOBOKEN DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

WEEK OF: 1      01/06/2020 

(# TRAINING PROGRAM) 

 

WEEK OF: 2     01/13/2020 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Silletti, Anthony  341950  

2. Milbergs, Robert P  25230  

3. Humphrey, Thomas  448510  

4. Caballero, Jason  499450  

5. Sadiq, Waseem  507830  

6. Marzullo, Marisa  509850  

7. Rivera, Reinaldo  520740  

8. Senko, Zoryan  527300  

9. Halwagy, Claudette  533800 IQ 

10. Taste, Anthony  525800  

11. Pepe, Steven  544330  

12. Hernaiz, Alnisa  544925 # 

13. Styler, David  544915 # 

14. Reed, Keith L  546265  

15. Williams, Teshawn 546256  

16. Ellis, Richard 546251  

17. Forte, Riki  546257  

18. Krum, Ryan 546259  
19. Hatfield, Brandon 546249  

20. Greene, Byron C  545910  

21. Kostesic, Andy 546269  

22. Vega, Glenda 546253  

23. Phillips, Devon  546266  

1. Wilczewski, John F  96680  

2. Silletti, Anthony  341950  

3. Milbergs, Robert P  25230  

4. Spinozzi, Joseph  414660  

5. Humphrey, Thomas  448510  

6. Carty, Howard  455100  

7. Sadiq, Waseem  507830  

8. Leonard, William  507930  

9. Williams, Rachelle  515380  

10. Rivera, Reinaldo  520740  

11. Cinque, Jennifer  520310  

12. Verdes, Diego  522930  

13. Senko, Zoryan  527300  

14. Dunbar, Sharif  537970  

15. Robayo, Christian  542887  

16. Wadhwa, Khush K.  543189  

17. Siehl, Vincent M.  544118  
18. Strohmeyer, Bill  545879  

19. McKay, Terrance   545864  

20. Freeman, Clay  545888  

21. Murchinson, Brandon 546250  

22. Rodriguez-Parker, Aurea  546260  

23. Chin, Mayvon  545882  



 
TRAINMEN – HOBOKEN DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

 

 

WEEK OF: 3     01/20/2020 

(# TRAINING PROGRAM) 

WEEK OF: 4 01/27/2020 

(# TRAINING PROGRAM) 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Nicoletti, Mark  345010  

2. Milbergs, Robert P  25230  

3. Porter, Stephen J  407970  

4. Rhodes, Deedee R  453100  

5. Gibb, Scott  490040  

6. Fatigati, Dominic  503980  

7. Rivers, Jeremiah  536230  

8. Mcnamee, James  520370  

9. Cooper, Jonathan  536090  

10. Jackson, Shaquanah  536040  

11. Padron, Luis  543188  

12. Wheeler, Daniel  542991  

13. Kernbach, Brett  544616  

14. Harris, Alika   544924 # 

15. Alexis, Andre  545560  

16. Hayes, Alec 545579  

17. Ward, Shakyia 545873  
18. Vanglahn, Daniel 545870  

19. Delacruz, Matthew 545883  

20. Zinco, Jordan  545871  

21. Andrade, Sandra 545880  

22. Turner, LaTanya  545869  

23. Best, Melanie  545868  

1. Nicoletti, Mark  345010  

2. Milbergs, Robert P  25230  

3. Kelly, Michael   435110  

4. Yucis, Edward  491150  

5. Zewail, Marwa  503990  

6. Stannish, Christopher  520700  

7. Daniel, Tayesha  481910  

8. Paris, John  536150  

9. Schwendig, Richard  537980  

10. Watson, Shaneeka  538170  

11. Owens, Justin  528090  

12. Reyes, Jennica  542515  

13. Bohannon, Brian  542516  

14. Dollar, Rasheedah  542875  

15. Medina, Khristian  543791  

16. Lunden, Robert  542356  

17. Washington, Tashanna  544336  
18. Brouton, Peter  542230 # 

19. Ohanian, John V   533540  

20. Gonzalez, Jonathan 545564  

21. Mitchell, Dwayne 545557  

22. Bravo, Jonathan 545563  

23. Daugherty, Edmond 545177  



 
TRAINMEN – HOBOKEN DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

 

 

WEEK OF: 4    02/03/2020 

 

 

 

   WEEK OF:      02/10/2020 

 

 

 

 

1. Mikola, Steven  94430  

2. Ortiz, Edwin  96270  

3. Kienzlen, Scot C  96560  

4. Doyle, Jennifer(Cookie)  398030  

5. Milbergs, Robert P  25230  

6. Battista, James Jr.  412470  

7. Sturdivant, Malik  436840  

8. Chavez, Edwin  481400  

9. Julien, Marie  443680  

10. Arawole, Oluwafemi (Femi)  538000  

11. Civil, Ralph  542520  

12. Peterman, Je'rod  542519  

13. Atkinson, Patrick  543185  

14. Rodriguez, Naythanuel B  526600  

15. Cunha, Betsy  545246  

16. Wright, Lakesha T 545234  

17. Balwin Jr, David Edward  545237  
18. McRiney, Inkanata P 545244  

19. Joseph, Lonet 545240  

20. Burkert, Sean   543648  

21. DiCarlo, Gabriella   545582  

22. Manginelli, Joseph  545566  

23. Ankumah, Ramble   545558  

1. Jackson, Jeanie M  49690  

2. Kienzlen, Scot C  96560  

3. Reynolds, Antoine A  357650  

4. Wadhwa, Kumar T  361970  

5. Ziniel, Rhonda  379460  

6. Doyle, Jennifer(Cookie)  398030  

7. Barnes, Amy L  405040  

8. Battista, James Jr.  412470  

9. Spinozzi, Joseph  414660  

10. Field, Kevin  427140  

11. Greene, Brandon  486510  

12. Buttigieg, John E.  501900  

13. Fernandez, Isidro  507910  

14. Marzullo, Marisa  509850  

15. Williams, Rachelle  515380  

16. Astore, Gerald  518490  

17. Julien, Marie  443680  
18. Odom, Brianne C.  542888  

19. Shepard, Nathaniel  544122  

20. Scott, Dasha (Day-Sha)  477700  

21. Williams, Sharif D 545238  

22. Cordero, Robert K 545239  

23. Crawford, Sameerah B 545235  



 
TRAINMEN – HOBOKEN DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

 

 

WEEK OF:      02/17/2020 

 

WEEK OF:      02/24/2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Kozlowski, Irene  48660  

2. Kienzlen, Scot C  96560  

3. Wadhwa, Kumar T  361970  

4. Odom, Lawrence  349570  

5. Vasquez, Mark A  393510  

6. Fellner, David  384890  

7. Kupperman, Jay  399980  

8. Leissler, Kenneth  428420  

9. Tibus, Charles  439840  

10. Booker, Sherronna  444490  

11. Sturdivant, Malik  436840  

12. Accardi, Anthony  484040  

13. Petrillo, Joseph C.  495550  

14. Buttigieg, John E.  501900  

15. Puryear, Daniel E.  505990  

16. Nieves, Christopher  509800  

17. Jeter, Susan  520320  
18. Bailey, Keith  533830  

19. Byrne, James  533860  

20. Julien, Marie  443680  

21. Benjamin, Adrian  517930  

22. Jeanty, Lordson  538010  

23. Sicsko, Eric (Tillyer)  542522  

1. Kozlowski, Irene  48660  

2. Kienzlen, Scot C  96560  

3. Wadhwa, Kumar T  361970  

4. Silletti, Anthony  341950  

5. Garrett, Cymand R  408980  

6. Lavergne, Steven  410480  

7. Holloway, Cassandra  413540  

8. Smith, Tanya  415460  

9. Thomas, Michael D  425910  

10. Komar, Kevin  425850  

11. Terrell, Terrence L.  495640  

12. Nieves, Christopher  509800  

13. Smith, Karen  518540  

14. Higgs, Jaime  452850  

15. Whitaker, Jared  533670  

16. Benjamin, Adrian  517930  

17. Cunder, Michael  542204  
18. Lithus, Sandline (Sandy)  542212  

19. Napier, Thomas C  542883  

20. Murray, Michael  543180  

21. Hagen, Jonathan  543783  

22. Harrison, Richard E  543782  

23. Monahan, Kevin  543780  



 
TRAINMEN – HOBOKEN DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

 

 

WEEK OF:      03/02/2020 

(# TRAINING PROGRAM) 

 

WEEK OF:      03/09/2020 

 

(# TRAINING PROGRAM) 

 

 

 

1. Kozlowski, Irene  48660  

2. Gonzalez, Elvin  49890  

3. Kienzlen, Scot C  96560  

4. Wadhwa, Kumar T  361970  

5. Calleo, Peter V  384480  

6. Krake, Deborah L.  405020  

7. Gilmartin, William  448610  

8. Stoukas, Plato G.  479340  

9. Williams, Rahim K.  504020  

10. Neal-Coiro, Leslie R  520780  

11. Anderson, John  525240  

12. Palmucci, John Jr.  530110  

13. Ingram, Elijah  533870  

14. Pfeiffer, William  542214  

15. King, Janae  498060  

16. Perez, Christian  544115  

17. Redding, Jaret  544335  
18. Rodriguez, Naythanuel B  526600  

19. Callis, Leonard Jr  544608  

20. Dalton, Sean  544617  

21. Simon, Joseph  543920 # 

22. Hernaiz, Alnisa  544925 # 

23. Gonzalez-Rullan, Jaime   545243  

1. Kozlowski, Irene  48660  

2. Reid, Leon  363550  

3. Lohman, Thomas  398040  

4. Fryer, David W  405000  

5. Krake, Deborah L.  405020  

6. Cammalleri, Aldo Jr.  360730  

7. Kelly, Michael   435110  

8. Caballero, Jason  499450  

9. Edwards, Curwin  515440  

10. Sullivan, Mary Ann  530060 IQ 

11. Davis, Courtney III  533900  

12. Hoh, Antonia  533730  

13. Kehoe, James M 4th  536100  

14. Checo, Frank  527030  

15. Slootmaker, John  544331  

16. Tagliavia, Peter  544607  

17. Dalton, Sean  544617  

18. Suter, Travis  544930 # 
19. Miranda, Avery 544929 # 

20. Freundenberger, Matthew  544926 # 

21. Enemuo, Obi   544922 # 

22. Lovett, Michael Jr.   545242  

23. Ostroski, Edward   545230  



 
TRAINMEN – HOBOKEN DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

 

WEEK OF:      03/16/2020 

 

 

 

 

WEEK OF:      03/23/2020 

 

 

 

 

1. Smith, Joseph A  49320  

2. Kehoe, James M  94970  

3. Hayes, Daniel T  98310  

4. Russo, Anthony J Jr  347330  

5. De Luca, Richard A  358330  

6. Lallo, Michael  393960  

7. Spinozzi, Joseph  414660  

8. Matthews, Reginald  425790  

9. Benecki, James  453070  

10. Bushell, Donald Jr.  473520  

11. Yucis, Edward  491150  

12. Deflora, Thomas C.  499410  

13. Leonard, William  507930  

14. Artunian, Nicholas  515340  

15. Vasquez, Jessica  527360  

16. Koch, Ralf  530160  

17. Byers, Raymond  530130  
18. Halwagy, Claudette  533800 IQ 

19. Whitman, Kenneth  542218  

20. Nelson, Michael  542199  

21. Buresh, John  542517  

22. Rivera, Katriese  498240  

23. Scott, Dasha (Day-Sha)  477700  

1. Webb, Samuel E 93890  

2. Rojas, Franklin L  96370  

3. Ali, Miles (Mccoy)  96930  

4. Lemos, Norberto  80730  

5. Moncrease, Zenola  455130  

6. Deflora, Thomas C.  499410  

7. Puryear, Daniel E.  505990  

8. Artunian, Nicholas  515340  

9. Perrella, Vincent  515490  

10. Dores, John  527350  

11. Moschetti, Albert Jr.  528670  

12. Rizzo, Sam Jr.  542217  

13. Arnold, Darnell 425770  

14. Santos, Francisco 542211  

15. Sessoms, Khasem  542213  

16. Hulme, John H.3rd  542886  

17. King, Janae  498060  
18. Rivera, Katriese  498240  

19. Rios, Jose M.  542513  

20. Butler, Jason  543781  

21. Bissio, Luis  543790  

22. Fenelus, Emerlin  538960  

23. Sommers, Brandon  544337  



 
TRAINMEN – HOBOKEN DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

WEEK OF:      03/30/2020 

 

 

WEEK OF:      04/06/2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Schab, Leonard A  49980  

2. Edwards, Urica V  354610  

3. Prichard, Roy D  399030  

4. Holloway, Cassandra  413540  

5. Rizzolo, Anthony  429490  

6. Vidal, Carlos  438430  

7. Perrella, Vincent  515490  

8. Conrad, Steven  518580  

9. Harris, Leonard  481970  

10. Cinque, Jennifer  520310  

11. Dores, John  527350  

12. Emogene, Donald  530040  

13. Hoyle, Lashun  503690  

14. Soto, Francis  533740  

15. Virella, Gezel  533720  

16. Jarrell, Jason  538250  

17. Daniel, Tayesha  481910  
18. Moschetti, Albert Jr.  528670  

19. Freeman, Tony  528820  

20. Thompson, Zipporah  537960  

21. Ijandipe, Jenever  542205  

22. Fritze, Emily  542220  

23. Forke, Keegan  542526  

1. Reynolds, Antoine A  357650  

2. Nieves, Angel L  357240  

3. Morgan, Joseph  373320  

4. Coyle, Thomas J 376220  

5. Gong, Fred  377980  

6. Oneill, Eugene H  384530  

7. Tannucilli, Donald  384970  

8. Muse, Otheo  391410  

9. Vasconi, Blaine  393520  

10. Prokop, Michael  398660  

11. Rodriguez, Noel  412540  

12. Baker, Jason  424270  

13. Galvan, Gerald A  452020  

14. Carty, Howard  455100  

15. Leverette, Regina V  456970  

16. Mouphouet, Zou  484140  

17. Gibb, Scott  490040  
18. Housman, Roger  490190  

19. Galapon, Glenn  493210  

20. Fiore, Tania  493290  

21. Hulme, John Jr.  503970  

22. Jones, Demetrius B.  505980  

23. Fernandez, Isidro  507910  



 
TRAINMEN – HOBOKEN DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

WEEK OF:      04/13/2019 

 

 

WEEK OF:      04/20/2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Suter, Ralph  94600  

2. Kehoe, James M  94970  

3. Murphy, Rajan  96260  

4. Graef, David L  96330  

5. Chaparro, Edward  346390  

6. Chin, Dale A.  363520  

7. Fedroff, Joseph M  371020  

8. Lederer, Patrick E  376250  

9. Royster, James 377830  

10. Foran, Matthew J.  384900  

11. Williams, Terence  393980  

12. Gavin, Thomas P  399080  

13. Rosado, Carlos A  380130  

14. Murphy, Stella  406050  

15. Deegan, Robert  412490  

16. Aitkens, Scott  428450  

17. Richardson, Lillian  445560  
18. Totaro, Michael  448040  

19. Nam, Roderick O  451980  

20. Cherry, Bakir S.(Hopkins)  453950  

21. Sturdivant, Malik  436840  

22. Mcclary, Eric Jr. 457620  

23. Pichardo, Juan R.  467970  

1. Lewis, Winston P  48350  

2. Butler, Timothy  358660  

3. Barnes, Amy L  405040  

4. Luongo, Anthony  447080  

5. Mcclary, Eric Jr. 457620  

6. Petrillo, Joseph C.  495550  

7. Williams, Rahim K.  504020  

8. Wilson, Marissa  507940  

9. Astore, Gerald  518490  

10. Biart, Andre  520540  

11. Jeter, Susan  520320  

12. Intriago, Howard  520250  

13. Mcgovern, Brian  520260  

14. Neal-Coiro, Leslie R  520780  

15. Grubb, Joshua  520270  

16. Baez, Irving  520340  

17. Catalbas, Omer  522560  
18. Alonso, Bryan  522920  

19. Ikner, Stefon  522690  

20. Verdes, Diego  522930  

21. Asiedu, Sheila  525120  

22. Bauer Rachel  525190  

23. Digaetano, Joseph  521200  



 
TRAINMEN – HOBOKEN DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

WEEK OF:      04/27/2020 

 

WEEK OF:      05/04/2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Tufano, James H  60540  

2. Virella, Fred  95070  

3. Mcknight, David  410410  

4. Freeman, Michael  469920  

5. Sucameli, Anthony  486550  

6. Meany, Sean M.  501860  

7. Wilson, Marissa  507940  

8. Conrad, Steven  518580  

9. Shelby, Christopher  518480  

10. Biart, Andre  520540  

11. Intriago, Howard  520250  

12. Mcgovern, Brian  520260  

13. Grubb, Joshua  520270  

14. Baez, Irving  520340  

15. Catalbas, Omer  522560  

16. Alonso, Bryan  522920  

17. Ikner, Stefon  522690  
18. Asiedu, Sheila  525120  

19. Bauer Rachel  525190  

20. Anderson, John  525240  

21. Vasquez, Jessica  527360  

22. Digaetano, Joseph  521200  

23. Knopf, Robert  533710  

1. Gaskin, Stanley  95550  

2. Alston, Stephen  331258  

3. Hayes, John F. Jr.  379500  

4. Morales, Genaro  357470  

5. Garrett, Cymand R  408980  

6. Battista, James Jr.  412470  

7. Shaw, Jonathan  385530  

8. Adams, Bryant  424260  

9. Krzyszton, Marzena  427230  

10. Wilson, Kenneth 441270  

11. Laspisa, Sal  455140  

12. Stoukas, Plato G.  479340  

13. Aguirre, Ivan  481610  

14. Meany, Sean M.  501860  

15. Cortez, Manuel D.  502050  

16. Riebesell, Kevin W.  501940  

17. Zewail, Marwa  503990  
18. Vidoreto, Silvia (Dacosta)  504010  

19. Harrison, Erick  503960  

20. Iula, Michael J.  504180  

21. Jones, Demetrius B.  505980  

22. Wachenheim, Richard J. Jr 506020  

23. Hockett, Carnel  509870  



 
TRAINMEN – HOBOKEN DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

WEEK OF:      05/11/2020 

 

WEEK OF:      05/18/2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Abdul-Shakur, Nazih  95110  

2. Ortiz, Edwin  96270  

3. Wilczewski, John F  96680  

4. Halupka, Kenneth  97650  

5. Ziniel, Rhonda  379460  

6. Kupperman, Jay  399980  

7. Krzyszton, Marzena  427230  

8. Spadavecchia, Rafaelle  469740  

9. Dreispan, Diana  484110  

10. Bryant, Sheila  493230  

11. Aguirre, Ivan  481610  

12. Browne, Sheldon  479780  

13. Terrell, Terrence L.  495640  

14. Riebesell, Kevin W.  501940  

15. Vidoreto, Silvia (Dacosta)  504010  

16. Iula, Michael J.  504180  

17. Wachenheim, Richard J. Jr 506020  
18. Hockett, Carnel  509870  

19. Edwards, Curwin  515440  

20. Shelby, Christopher  518480  

21. Harris, Leonard  481970  

22. Smith, Karen  518540  

23. Stannish, Christopher  520700  

1. Wyka, Tad A  48070  

2. Abdul-Shakur, Nazih  95110  

3. Cunningham, Douglas K  96590  

4. Acosta, H. David  80800  

5. Gilsinger, Gerald W  347310  

6. Simpson, Peter  345350  

7. Linzalone, Michael  398730  

8. Alvarez, Gonzalo  360170  

9. Salmon, Roland  403820  

10. Krzyszton, Marzena  427230  

11. Bryant, James  437320  

12. Hayden, Russell A.  439730  

13. Tibus, Charles  439840  

14. Lawson, Leon  441300  

15. Booker, Sherronna  444490  

16. Thornton, Barry  450040  

17. Rhodes, Deedee R  453100  
18. Smith, Marquis E.  472820  

19. Bullis, John Jr  484060  

20. Greene, Brandon  486510  

21. Housman, Roger  490190  

22. Gordon, Nicolas  491200  

23. Mcriney, Patrick  491160  



 
TRAINMEN – HOBOKEN DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

 

WEEK OF:      05/25/2020 

 

WEEK OF:      06/01/2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Owes, Vinnie  48160  

2. Gonzalez, Elvin  49890  

3. Schab, Leonard A  49980  

4. Belton, Mark C  94070  

5. Gilligan, John W  96920  

6. Ali, Miles (Mccoy)  96930  

7. Taylor, Gregory  97680  

8. Leonard, James E  373400  

9. Stupart, Arvonabae "Von"  375230  

10. Simpson, Peter  345350  

11. Whitaker, Clifford E  400690  

12. Mcknight, David  410410  

13. Tillar, Larone  425830  

14. Medina, Juan  441200  

15. Porter, Jasmine  443280  

16. Beres, Lucian  444580  

17. Palazzolo, Ernest M  445420  
18. Labato, David  450940  

19. Reddin, Ralkeia  455060  

20. Carty, Howard  455100  

21. Mcclary, Eric Jr. 457620  

22. Waheed, Warith  468140  

23. Pichardo, Juan R.  467970  

1. Chin, Dale A.  363520  

2. Hernandez, Orlando  340354  

3. Alston, Stephen  331258  

4. De Luca, Richard A  358330  

5. Leonard, James E  373400  

6. Calleo, Peter V  384480  

7. Doyle, Jennifer (Cookie)  398030  

8. Brunert, Raymond P  373990  

9. Milan, Roberto  403800  

10. Murphy, Stella  406050  

11. Florence, Rodney  408960  

12. Gademan, Richard M  408970  

13. Howell, Devon A  409620  

14. Deegan, Robert  412490  

15. Shaw, Jonathan  385530  

16. Mayo, Robert  416510  

17. Hayden, John  433560  
18. Jones, Dwayne  404840  
19. Labato, David  450940  

20. Galvan, Gerald A  452020  

21. Reddin, Ralkeia  455060  

22. Free, Robert  456910  

23. Stean, John W.  468060  



 
TRAINMEN – HOBOKEN DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

 

WEEK OF:      06/08/2020 

 

WEEK OF:      06/15/2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Lewis, Winston P  48350  

2. Smith, Joseph A  49320  

3. Nugent, Tracy  94230  

4. Foti, Carmen  94660  

5. Hernandez, Orlando  340354  

6. Moore, Guy E  376280  

7. Antonick, Michael  377880  

8. Silletti, Anthony  341950  

9. Mcgee, Daniel M  399070  

10. Brunert, Raymond P  373990  

11. Milan, Roberto  403800  

12. Danks, Mark  405970  

13. Howell, Devon A  409620  

14. Mayo, Robert  416510  

15. Thomas, Michael D  425910  

16. Cohen, David  428310  

17. Hayden, John  433560  
18. Wilson, Kenneth 441270  

19. Estrella, James  442440  

20. Jones, Dwayne  404840  

21. Helmer, Sean  448570  

22. Labato, David  450940  

23. Galvan, Gerald A  452020  

1. Wyka, Tad A  48070  

2. Murphy, Rajan  96260  

3. Roselli, Cosimo  64250  

4. Hayes, Daniel T  98310  

5. Foran, Thomas E, 3rd  347210  

6. Thavarajah, Stephen J.  329968  

7. Hernandez, Orlando  340354  

8. Nieves, Angel L  357240  

9. Mcgee, Daniel M  399070  

10. Brunert, Raymond P  373990  

11. Morales, Genaro  357470  

12. Danks, Mark  405970  

13. Rodriguez, Noel  412540  

14. Mayo, Robert  416510  

15. Fennell, Michael  423310  

16. Field, Kevin  427140  

17. Leissler, Kenneth  428420  
18. Aitkens, Scott  428450  

19. Maltez, Ingrid  435160  

20. Carney, Martin  436140  

21. Estrella, James  442440  

22. Krynicki, Bernard  446420  

23. Gilmartin, William  448610  



 
TRAINMEN – HOBOKEN DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

WEEK OF:      06/22/2020 

 

WEEK OF:      06/29/2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Singer, Eugene  48560  

2. Potkul, John S  48720  

3. Bauman, Harold A  49900  

4. Mason, Jamal T  95440  

5. Schurger, Jeremey  98110  

6. Foran, Thomas E, 3rd  347210  

7. Hernandez, Orlando  340354  

8. Nieves, Angel L  357240  

9. Antonick, Michael  377880  

10. Gong, Fred  377980  

11. Lohman, Thomas  398040  

12. Prokop, Michael  398660  

13. Prichard, Roy D  399030  

14. Rosado, Carlos A  380130  

15. Brunert, Raymond P  373990  

16. Krake, Deborah L.  405020  

17. Danks, Mark  405970  
18. Dettloff, Michael  407160  

19. Bowen, Paul S  400890  

20. Miick, Arthur J  407960  

21. Rybicki, William J  410470  

22. Lavergne, Steven  410480  

23. Wassong, Stephen  415490  

1. Schab, Carl E  42330  

2. Singer, Eugene  48560  

3. Jackson, Jeanie M  49690  

4. Suter, Ralph  94600  

5. Virella, Fred  95070  

6. Mason, Jamal T  95440  

7. Burkert, Stephen J  96040  

8. Ortiz, Edwin  96270  

9. Phalon, Michael S  96280  

10. Cunningham, Douglas K  96590  

11. Gilligan, John W  96920  

12. Halupka, Kenneth  97650  

13. Williams, Marty  26930  

14. Foran, Thomas E, 3rd  347210  

15. Reynolds, Antoine A  357650  

16. Butler, Timothy  358660  

17. Guida, Alfonso D  355690  
18. Nieves, Angel L  357240  

19. Medina, Alex  371040  

20. Alvarez, Jason  370950  

21. Antonick, Michael  377880  

22. Vasquez, Mark A  393510  

23. Lallo, Michael  393960  

24. Chiaramonte, Peter  396290  



 
TRAINMEN – HOBOKEN DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

WEEK OF:      07/06/2020 

 

WEEK OF:      07/13/2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Owes, Vinnie  48160  

2. Lewis, Winston P  48350  

3. Albertson, Don  49480  

4. Jackson, Jeanie M  49690  

5. Gonzalez, Elvin  49890  

6. Belton, Mark C  94070  

7. Bauman, David J  94090  

8. Nugent, Tracy  94230  

9. Foti, Carmen  94660  

10. Kehoe, James M  94970  

11. Mason, Jamal T  95440  

12. Carvin, Warren L  95560  

13. Burke, Timothy R  96200  

14. Reilly, Joseph F (Jojo)  96570  

15. Halupka, Kenneth  97650  

16. Taylor, Gregory  97680  

17. Lamanna, John  97990  
18. Hayes, Daniel T  98310  

19. Montalbano, Michael T  98330  

20. Lemos, Frank J  98400  

21. Largmann, Troy W  63010  

22. Williams, Marty  26930  

23. Nicoletti, Mark  345010  

24. Sowinski, Joseph S Jr  340274  

1. Wyka, Tad A  48070  

2. Schab, Carl E  42330  

3. Albertson, Don  49480  

4. Nelson, Michael S  93940  

5. Burke, Timothy R  96200  

6. Graef, David L  96330  

7. Ali, Miles (Mccoy)  96930  

8. Montalbano, Michael T  98330  

9. Ryan, Jeffery R.  81110  

10. Nicoletti, Mark  345010  

11. Gilsinger, Gerald W  347310  

12. Sowinski, Joseph S Jr  340274  

13. Reynolds, Antoine A  357650  

14. Thavarajah, Stephen J.  329968  

15. Alston, Stephen  331258  

16. D'angelo, Riccardo  349400  

17. Guida, Alfonso D  355690  
18. De Luca, Richard A  358330  

19. Morgan, Joseph  373320  

20. Lederer, Patrick E  376250  

21. Coyle, Thomas J 376220  

22. Royster, James 377830  

23. Free, James  379490  

24. Kempton, Howard R  393470  



 
TRAINMEN – HOBOKEN DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

 

 

WEEK OF:      07/20/2020 

 

WEEK OF:      07/27/2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Tufano, James H  60540  

2. Schab, Carl E  42330  

3. Potkul, John S  48720  

4. Smith, Joseph A  49320  

5. Burkert, Stephen J  96040  

6. Burke, Timothy R  96200  

7. Rojas, Franklin L  96370  

8. Demaio, John  97660  

9. Montalbano, Michael T  98330  

10. Hasher, Chris M  98420  

11. Alleyne, Wayne T  98870  

12. Brammer, Janett  80670  

13. Lemos, Norberto  80730  

14. Chaparro, Edward  346390  

15. Thavarajah, Stephen J.  329968  

16. Odom, Lawrence  349570  

17. Guida, Alfonso D  355690  
18. Medina, Alex  371040  

19. Morgan, Joseph  373320  

20. Free, James  379490  

21. Kempton, Howard R  393470  

22. Schnur, Joseph N  393500  

23. Williams, Terence  393980  

1. Singer, Eugene  48560  

2. Bauman, Harold A  49900  

3. Webb, Samuel E 93890  

4. Bauman, David J  94090  

5. Roselli, Cosimo  64250  

6. Demaio, John  97660  

7. Montalbano, Michael T  98330  

8. Alleyne, Wayne T  98870  

9. Brammer, Janett  80670  

10. Lemos, Norberto  80730  

11. Guida, Alfonso D  355690  

12. Carney, Joseph T.  371050  

13. Hayes, John F. Jr.  379500  

14. Edwards, Urica V  354610  

15. Kempton, Howard R  393470  

16. Stupart, Arvonabae "Von"  375230  

17. Chiaramonte, Peter  396290  
18. Simpson, Peter  345350  

19. Prokop, Michael  398660  

20. Linzalone, Michael  398730  

21. Kupperman, Jay  399980  

22. Rosado, Carlos A  380130  

23. Whitaker, Clifford E  400690  



 
TRAINMEN – HOBOKEN DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

WEEK OF:      08/03/2020 

 

WEEK OF:      08/10/2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Jackson, Jeanie M  49690  

2. Bauman, Harold A  49900  

3. Webb, Samuel E 93890  

4. Bauman, David J  94090  

5. Gaskin, Stanley  95550  

6. Phalon, Michael S  96280  

7. Roselli, Cosimo  64250  

8. Demaio, John  97660  

9. Lamanna, John  97990  

10. Largmann, Troy W  63010  

11. Alleyne, Wayne T  98870  

12. Muso, James  24950  

13. Russo, Anthony J Jr  347330  

14. Sowinski, Joseph S Jr  340274  

15. Thavarajah, Stephen J.  329968  

16. Carney, Joseph T.  371050  

17. De Luca, Richard A  358330  
18. Lederer, Patrick E  376250  

19. Royster, James 377830  

20. Free, James  379490  

21. Hayes, John F. Jr.  379500  

22. Vasconi, Blaine  393520  

23. Greene, Matthew G  394010  

1. Fryer, Richard A  48110  

2. Smith, Joseph A  49320  

3. Gaskin, Stanley  95550  

4. Murphy, Rajan  96260  

5. Phalon, Michael S  96280  

6. Demaio, John  97660  

7. Alleyne, Wayne T  98870  

8. Muso, James  24950  

9. Russo, Anthony J Jr  347330  

10. Sowinski, Joseph S Jr  340274  

11. Borino, Dante  358670  

12. Tannucilli, Donald  384970  

13. Greene, Matthew G  394010  

14. Simpson, Peter  345350  

15. Houser, Robert  398720  

16. Henry, Leslie (Mr.)  398710  

17. Mcgee, Daniel M  399070  
18. Milan, Roberto  403800  

19. Sweat, Charnita R.  403840  

20. Morales, Genaro  357470  

21. Dettloff, Michael  407160  

22. Varano, Christopher  407240  

23. Bowen, Paul S  400890  



 
TRAINMEN – HOBOKEN DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

WEEK OF:      08/17/2020 

 

WEEK OF:      08/24/2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Quinn, James  16310  

2. Wyka, Tad A   48070  

3. Fryer, Richard A  48110  

4. Potkul, John S  48720  

5. Nelson, Michael S  93940  

6. Mikola, Steven  94430  

7. Gaskin, Stanley  95550  

8. Burkert, Stephen J  96040  

9. Hasher, Chris M  98420  

10. Alleyne, Wayne T  98870  

11. Spratt, Scott F  80860  

12. Chin, Dale A.  363520  

13. Fedroff, Joseph M  371020  

14. Schnur, Joseph N  393500  

15. Greene, Matthew G  394010  

16. Fellner, David  384890  

17. Houser, Robert  398720  

18. Gavin, Thomas P  399080  
19. Bowen, Paul S  400890  

20. Miick, Arthur J  407960  

21. Florence, Rodney  408960  

22. Trotter, Kelvin  369840  

23. Shaw, Jonathan  385530  

1. Tufano, James H  60540  

2. Fryer, Richard A  48110  

3. Singer, Eugene  48560  

4. Albertson, Don  49480  

5. Gonzalez, Elvin  49890  

6. Reilly, Joseph F (Jojo)  96570  

7. Acosta, H. David  80800  

8. Spratt, Scott F  80860  

9. Chin, Dale A.  363520  

10. Fedroff, Joseph M  371020  

11. Edwards, Urica V  354610  

12. Oneill, Eugene H  384530  

13. Stupart, Arvonabae "Von"  375230  

14. Chiaramonte, Peter  396290  

15. Houser, Robert  398720  

16. Sweat, Charnita R.  403840  

17. Bowen, Paul S  400890  
18. Miick, Arthur J  407960  

19. Rodriguez, Noel  412540  

20. Battaglia, Thomas  414680  

21. Williams-Shockley, Vanessa  414620  

22. Davis, John  415470  

23. Wassong, Stephen  415490  



 
TRAINMEN – HOBOKEN DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

WEEK OF:      08/31/2020 

 

 

 

 

WEEK OF:      09/07/2020 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Fryer, Richard A  48110  

2. Nelson, Michael S  93940  

3. Kehoe, James M  94970  

4. Virella, Fred  95070  

5. Schurger, Jeremey  98110  

6. Alvarez, Jason  370950  

7. Moore, Guy E  376280  

8. Schnur, Joseph N  393500  

9. Bowen, Paul S  400890  

10. Trotter, Kelvin  369840  

11. Battaglia, Thomas  414680  

12. Davis, John  415470  

13. Wassong, Stephen  415490  

14. Smith, Tanya  415460  

15. Baker, Jason  424270  

16. Thomas, Michael D  425910  

17. Ciccia, Vincent  427150  
18. Bryant, James  437320  

19. Fraunfelter, Kevin 438520  

20. O’Neill, Stephen  439850  

21. Lawson, Leon  441300  

22. Wilson, Kenneth 441270  

23. Kiernan, Dennis  441240  

1. Owes, Vinnie  48160  

2. Nugent, Tracy  94230  

3. Carvin, Warren L  95560  

4. Cunningham, Douglas K  96590  

5. Gilligan, John W  96920  

6. Largmann, Troy W  63010  

7. Muso, James  24950  

8. D'angelo, Riccardo  349400  

9. Foran, Matthew J.  384900  

10. Muse, Otheo  391410  

11. Greene, Matthew G  394010  

12. Salmon, Roland  403820  

13. Sweat, Charnita R.  403840  

14. Varano, Christopher  407240  

15. Davis, John  415470  

16. Adams, Bryant  424260  

17. Baker, Jason  424270  
18. Komar, Kevin  425850  

19. Ciccia, Vincent  427150  

20. Cohen, David  428310  

21. Rizzolo, Anthony  429490  

22. Hayden, John  433560  

23. Vidal, Carlos  438430  



 
TRAINMEN – HOBOKEN DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

WEEK OF:      09/14/2020 

 

WEEK OF:      09/21/2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Carvin, Warren L  95560  

2. Gilsinger, Gerald W  347310  

3. Russo, Anthony J Jr  347330  

4. Lallo, Michael  393960  

5. Salmon, Roland  403820  

6. Barnes, Amy L  405040  

7. Williams-Shockley, Vanessa  414620  

8. Cammalleri, Aldo Jr.  360730  

9. Kelly, Michael   435110  

10. Fraunfelter, Kevin 438520  

11. Tibus, Charles  439840  

12. Estrella, James  442440  

13. Porter, Jasmine  443280  

14. Jones, Dwayne  404840  

15. Palazzolo, Ernest M  445420  

16. Kaplan, Daniel  446430  

17. Luongo, Anthony   447080  
18. Totaro, Michael   448040  

19. Helmer, Sean  448570  

20. Humphrey, Thomas  448510  

21. Neumann, Ingrid 450140  

22. Pezzillo, James  450010  

23. Ziolkowski, Gregory Jr  451040 IQ 

1. Gilsinger, Gerald W  347310  

2. Butler, Timothy  358660  

3. Ziniel, Rhonda  379460  

4. Lohman, Thomas  398040  

5. Whitaker, Clifford E  400690  

6. Fryer, David W  405000  

7. Ciccia, Vincent  427150  

8. Elder, Greii C  429670  

9. Carney, Martin  436140  

10. Fraunfelter, Kevin 438520  

11. Beres, Lucian  444580  

12. Palazzolo, Ernest M  445420  

13. Richardson, Lillian  445560  

14. Kaplan, Daniel  446430  

15. Helmer, Sean  448570  

16. Pezzillo, James  450010  

17. Ziolkowski, Gregory Jr  451040 IQ 

18. Rhodes, Deedee R  453100  

19. Benecki, James  453070  

20. Cherry, Bakir S.(Hopkins)  453950  

21. Reddin, Ralkeia  455060  

22. Moncrease, Zenola  455130  

23. Free, Robert  456910  



 
TRAINMEN – HOBOKEN DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

WEEK OF:      09/28/2020 

 

WEEK OF:      10/05/2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Lewis, Winston P  48350  

2. Schab, Leonard A  49980  

3. Hayes, Daniel T  98310  

4. Butler, Timothy  358660  

5. Odom, Lawrence  349570  

6. Alston, Stephen  331258  

7. Fryer, David W  405000  

8. Holloway, Cassandra  413540  

9. Tillar, Larone  425830  

10. Elder, Greii C  429670  

11. Kaplan, Daniel  446430  

12. Pezzillo, James  450010  

13. Ziolkowski, Gregory Jr  451040 IQ 

14. Free, Robert  456910  

15. Waheed, Warith  468140  

16. Spadavecchia, Rafaelle  469740  

17. Smith, Marquis E.  472820  
18. Dellostritto, Stephen  479360  

19. Faber, Fred S.  452240  

20. Bullis, John Jr  484060  

21. Sucameli, Anthony  486550  

22. Gordon, Nicolas  491200  

23. Carroll, Scott  491170  

1. Ali, Miles (Mccoy)  96930  

2. D'angelo, Riccardo  349400  

3. Murphy, Stella  406050  

4. Florence, Rodney  408960  

5. Gademan, Richard M  408970  

6. Mcknight, David  410410  

7. Elder, Greii C  429670  

8. Krynicki, Bernard  446420  

9. Dawkins-Gittens, Roberto  450080  

10. Ziolkowski, Gregory Jr  451040 IQ 

11. Bushell, Donald Jr.  473520  

12. Dellostritto, Stephen  479360  

13. Brown, Tashia M.  479400  

14. Dreispan, Diana  484110  

15. Mcriney, Patrick  491160  

16. Carty, Heather  491180  

17. Carroll, Scott  491170  
18. Galapon, Glenn  493210  

19. Bryant, Sheila  493230  

20. Dukes, Francis (Zoe) (Mr.)  495570  

21. Cortez, Manuel D.  502050  

22. Fatigati, Dominic  503980  

23. Nicholson, Ronald M.  503940  



 
TRAINMEN – HOBOKEN DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

WEEK OF:      10/12/2020 

 

 

WEEK OF:      10/19/2020 

 

1. Ortiz, Edwin  96270  

2. Murphy, Rajan  96260  

3. Spratt, Scott F  80860  

4. Perez, Marco  373530  

5. Fellner, David  384890  

6. Gavin, Thomas P  399080  

7. Dawkins-Gittens, Roberto  450080  

8. Thornton, Barry  450040  

9. Faber, Fred S.  452240  

10. Brown, Tashia M.  479400  

11. Hagler, Mustamir  490270  

12. Cardinale, Mark  491190  

13. Carty, Heather  491180  

14. Fewkes, Frank  491130  

15. Ramirez, Vanessa  493300  

16. Browne, Sheldon  479780  

17. Defalco, James M.  499400  
18. Stark, Guillermo J.  499460  

19. Cortez, Manuel D.  502050  

20. Nicholson, Ronald M.  503940  

21. Hulme, John Jr.   503970  

22. Chavez, Edwin  481400  

23. Harrison, Erick  503960  

1. Rojas, Franklin L  96370  

2. Alvarez, Gonzalo  360170  

3. Deegan, Robert  412490  

4. Williams-Shockley, Vanessa  414620  

5. Adams, Bryant  424260  

6. Rose, Paul  427260  

7. Leissler, Kenneth  428420  

8. Lewis, James III  437340  

9. Dawkins-Gittens, Roberto  450080  

10. Nam, Roderick O  451980  

11. Laspisa, Sal  455140  

12. Szymczak, Richard  477290  

13. Kheiralla, Mahmoud (Mac)  479380  

14. Dembowski, Justin  486500  

15. Ibrahim, Essam  486580  

16. Hagler, Mustamir  490270  

17. Cardinale, Mark  491190  
18. Fewkes, Frank  491130  

19. Ramirez, Vanessa  493300  

20. Fiore, Tania  493290  

21. Dukes, Francis (Zoe) (Mr.)  495570  

22. Defalco, James M.  499400  

23. Stark, Guillermo J.  499460  



 
TRAINMEN – HOBOKEN DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

WEEK OF:      10/26/2020 

 

 

WEEK OF:      11/02/2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Mason, Jamal T  95440  

2. Graef, David L  96330  

3. Dotta, Joseph  398680  

4. Rose, Paul  427260  

5. Rizzolo, Anthony  429490  

6. Lewis, James III  437340  

7. Hayden, Russell A.  439730  

8. Lawson, Leon  441300  

9. Polewka, Wayne  441290  

10. Booker, Sherronna  444490  

11. Luongo, Anthony   447080  

12. Gilmartin, William  448610  

13. Schillinger, Peter J  451910  

14. Leverette, Regina V  456970  

15. Hill, Cleon  473600  

16. Cooper, Torey  473530  

17. Petkov, Dennis J.  475380  
18. Szymczak, Richard  477290  

19. Kheiralla, Mahmoud (Mac)  479380  

20. Accardi, Anthony  484040  

21. Mouphouet, Zou  484140  

22. Dembowski, Justin  486500  

23. Ibrahim, Essam  486580  

1. Simon, Keith  98240  

2. Ryan, Jeffery R.  81110  

3. Borino, Dante  358670  

4. D'angelo, Riccardo  349400  

5. Royster, James 377830  

6. Oneill, Eugene H  384530  

7. Tannucilli, Donald  384970  

8. Foran, Matthew J.  384900  

9. Dotta, Joseph  398680  

10. Prichard, Roy D  399030  

11. Rhodes, Rashaan E  402390  

12. Lee, Bonita J.  406030  

13. Komar, Kevin  425850  

14. Field, Kevin  427140  

15. Rose, Paul  427260  

16. Lewis, James III  437340  

17. Bryant, James  437320  
18. Hayden, Russell A.  439730  

19. Porter, Jasmine  443280  

20. Bell, Stephoney  444500  

21. Neumann, Ingrid 450140  

22. Schillinger, Peter J  451910  

23. Cherry, Bakir S.(Hopkins)  453950  



 
TRAINMEN – HOBOKEN DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

WEEK OF:      11/09/2020 

 

WEEK OF:      11/16/2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Simon, Keith  98240  

2. Muse, Otheo  391410  

3. Dotta, Joseph  398680  

4. Henry, Leslie (Mr.)  398710  

5. Rhodes, Rashaan E  402390  

6. Lee, Bonita J.  406030  

7. Cammalleri, Aldo Jr.  360730  

8. Manjarres, Ivannoth  430510  

9. Bell, Stephoney  444500  

10. Totaro, Michael  448040  

11. Thornton, Barry  450040  

12. Neumann, Ingrid 450140  

13. Nam, Roderick O  451980  

14. Schillinger, Peter J  451910  

15. Benecki, James  453070  

16. Moncrease, Zenola  455130  

17. Laspisa, Sal  455140  
18. Leverette, Regina V  456970  

19. Stean, John W.  468060  

20. Freeman, Michael  469920  

21. Hill, Cleon  473600  

22. Cooper, Torey  473530  

23. Petkov, Dennis J.  475380  

1. Phalon, Michael S  96280  

2. Roselli, Cosimo  64250  

3. Simon, Keith  98240  

4. Reid, Leon  363550  

5. Perez, Marco  373530  

6. Rhodes, Rashaan E  402390  

7. Lee, Bonita J.  406030  

8. Wilson, William L.  364550  

9. Howell, Devon A  409620  

10. Lavergne, Steven  410480  

11. Manjarres, Ivannoth  430510  

12. Cholak, Peggy  433570  

13. Manjarres, Boris  433590  

14. Panko, Peter Jr  433600  

15. Oyediran, Shola  438460  

16. O’Neill, Stephen  439850  

17. Medina, Juan  441200  
18. Polewka, Wayne  441290  

19. Kiernan, Dennis  441240  

20. Bell, Stephoney  444500  

21. Beres, Lucian  444580  

22. Richardson, Lillian  445560  

23. Krynicki, Bernard  446420  



 
TRAINMEN – HOBOKEN DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

WEEK OF:      11/23/2020 

 

WEEK OF:      11/30/2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Owes, Vinnie  48160  

2. Schab, Carl E  42330  

3. Albertson, Don  49480  

4. Nelson, Michael S  93940  

5. Webb, Samuel E 93890  

6. Belton, Mark C  94070  

7. Mikola, Steven  94430  

8. Foti, Carmen  94660  

9. Suter, Ralph  94600  

10. Abdul-Shakur, Nazih  95110  

11. Virella, Fred  95070  

12. Burke, Timothy R  96200  

13. Lamanna, John  97990  

14. Schurger, Jeremey  98110  

15. Simon, Keith  98240  

16. Hasher, Chris M  98420  

17. Lemos, Frank J  98400  
18. Williams, Marty  26930  

19. Lemos, Norberto  80730  

20. Ryan, Jeffery R.  81110  

21. Muso, James  24950  

22. Chaparro, Edward  346390  

23. Foran, Thomas E, 3rd  347210  

24. Reid, Leon  363550  

1. Araujo, Anthony G  96710  

2. Taylor, Gregory  97680  

3. Acosta, H. David  80800  

4. Chin, Dale A.  363520  

5. Alvarez, Jason  370950  

6. Moore, Guy E  376280  

7. Vasquez, Mark A  393510  

8. Alvarez, Gonzalo  360170  

9. Morales, Genaro  357470  

10. Wilson, William L.  364550  

11. Varano, Christopher  407240  

12. Garrett, Cymand R  408980  

13. Smith, Tanya  415460  

14. Fennell, Michael  423310  

15. Tillar, Larone  425830  

16. Picinich, Domenick  427270  

17. Manjarres, Ivannoth  430510  
18. Cholak, Peggy  433570  

19. Manjarres, Boris  433590  

20. Panko, Peter Jr  433600  

21. Maltez, Ingrid  435160  

22. Oyediran, Shola  438460  

23. Vidal, Carlos  438430  



 
TRAINMEN – HOBOKEN DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

WEEK OF:      12/07/2020 

 

 

     WEEK OF:      12/14/2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Nugent, Tracy  94230  

2. Schneider, Daniel K  346420  

3. Perez, Marco  373530  

4. Calleo, Peter V  384480  

5. Wilson, William L.  364550  

6. Porter, Stephen J  407970  

7. Gademan, Richard M  408970  

8. Rybicki, William J  410470  

9. Matthews, Reginald  425790  

10. Picinich, Domenick  427270  

11. Manjarres, Ivannoth  430510  

12. Cholak, Peggy  433570  

13. Manjarres, Boris  433590  

14. Panko, Peter Jr  433600  

15. Maltez, Ingrid  435160  

16. Kelly, Michael   435110  

17. Carney, Martin  436140  
18. Oyediran, Shola  438460  

19. Vidal, Carlos  438430  

20. O’Neill, Stephen  439850  

21. Medina, Juan  441200  

22. Polewka, Wayne  441290  

23. Kiernan, Dennis  441240  

1. Quinn, James  16310  

2. Schab, Leonard A  49980  

3. Cunningham, Douglas K  96590  

4. Araujo, Anthony G  96710  

5. Acosta, H. David  80800  

6. Schneider, Daniel K  346420  

7. Borino, Dante  358670  

8. Carney, Joseph T.  371050  

9. Gong, Fred  377980  

10. Edwards, Urica V  354610  

11. Linzalone, Michael  398730  

12. Henry, Leslie (Mr.)  398710  

13. Wilson, William L.  364550  

14. Dettloff, Michael  407160  

15. Porter, Stephen J  407970  

16. Rybicki, William J  410470  

17. Trotter, Kelvin  369840  
18. Battaglia, Thomas  414680  

19. Fennell, Michael  423310  

20. Matthews, Reginald  425790  

21. Picinich, Domenick  427270  

22. Cohen, David  428310  

23. Aitkens, Scott  428450  



 
TRAINMEN – HOBOKEN DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

 

WEEK OF:      12/21/2020 

 

WEEK OF:      12/28/2020 

 

1. Quinn, James  16310  

2. Tufano, James H  60540  

3. Potkul, John S  48720  

4. Albertson, Don  49480  

5. Belton, Mark C  94070  

6. Mikola, Steven  94430  

7. Foti, Carmen  94660  

8. Suter, Ralph  94600  

9. Abdul-Shakur, Nazih  95110  

10. Carvin, Warren L  95560  

11. Rojas, Franklin L  96370  

12. Reilly, Joseph F (Jojo)  96570  

13. Wilczewski, John F  96680  

14. Araujo, Anthony G  96710  

15. Gilligan, John W  96920  

16. Halupka, Kenneth  97650  

17. Lamanna, John  97990  

18. Schurger, Jeremey  98110  
19. Lemos, Frank J  98400  

20. Largmann, Troy W  63010  

21. Williams, Marty  26930  

22. Brammer, Janett  80670  

23. Ryan, Jeffery R.  81110  

24. Schneider, Daniel K  346420  

1. Quinn, James  16310  

2. Bauman, Harold A  49900  

3. Bauman, David J  94090  

4. Mikola, Steven  94430  

5. Burkert, Stephen J  96040  

6. Graef, David L  96330  

7. Reilly, Joseph F (Jojo)  96570  

8. Wilczewski, John F  96680  

9. Araujo, Anthony G  96710  

10. Taylor, Gregory  97680  

11. Hasher, Chris M  98420  

12. Lemos, Frank J  98400  

13. Brammer, Janett  80670  

14. Spratt, Scott F  80860  

15. Schneider, Daniel K  346420  

16. Borino, Dante  358670  

17. Reid, Leon  363550  
18. Odom, Lawrence  349570  

19. Chaparro, Edward  346390  

20. Medina, Alex  371040  

21. Leonard, James E  373400  

22. Coyle, Thomas J 376220  

23. Vasconi, Blaine  393520  

24. Williams, Terence  393980  


